
Big J Futurity 1st Go Futurity Results

MOLLY OTTO Sixappeal More Nachos 14.923 1D1 395.85$    

Shawn Varpness VF Alive N Streaking Streaking Ta Fame 15.022 1D2 311.02$    

Robert Blohowiak Kas Im Famous Born Ta Be Famous 15.042 1D3 254.47$    

MOLLY OTTO Takin on a Goldmine Ninety Nine Goldmine 15.280 1D4 197.93$    

Derek Diedrich Sweeties Last Honor PC Frenchmans Hayday 15.291 1D5 141.38$    

Derek Diedrich Sheza Famous Flit Famous Bugs 15.411 1D6 113.10$    

Carina Morris VF Wheely Famous Eddie Stinson 15.424

Kaylee Krekel KK Cool Guys Win Frenchmans Guy 15.459

Jean Schaefer Trust me I got this Firewater Finale 15.493

Krystal Jacoby Jenos Poco Amy Krogs Pal 15.578

Shawn Varpness SC Streak N Famous A Streak Of Fling 15.597

Johnny Johnson JESS LOOK AT IT First Prize Stanley 15.640

Colleen Vondra CW Whole Lotta Rosie Ante Up Guy 15.724

Sandra Highland Lonesome Flick Her Lonesome Royalty 15.772

MOLLY OTTO Shes Sweet N Fast Heza Fast Dash 15.772

Derek Diedrich Sweeping Up The Dust Sweep The Leg Johnny 15.874

Lacy Dunsmore It's A Chicks Cartel Cartel Dancer 15.882

Kasey Hanus Streakin Ta Sunday Streaking Ta Fame 15.937 2D1 263.90$    

Sandra Highland Sweet Permission Knud With Wings 15.968 2D2 207.35$    

Jackson Montgomery Flashlights Signature CS Flashlight 15.971 2D3 169.65$    

Rachel Dura Miss Rare Jet Hancock Chief Red Rock 15.984 2D4 131.95$    

Hadley Murphy A LATTE FIRE Strait Firewater 16.021 2D5 94.25$      

Kim Chesmore SR Royal Kochie Frenchmans Royal CJ 16.103 2D6 75.40$      

Heidi Gunderson Stylish Everytime High Stylish Oak 16.320

Tonya Williams Momas Lil Wagon PYC Paint Your Wagon 16.325

Wendy Brandt Easters Streakin Glo Streakin Pac Bar 16.326

Rachel Werkman Gringos Blaze Zans Gray Gringo 16.343

Alexis Baratka MP Hay its HotN Here PC Frenchmans Hayday 16.635

Ashlee Grady Melodys Two Eyed Sue Smokey Eyed CJ 16.663

Rebekah Anger Justa Dasha Perks Signature Perks 16.709

Lisa Nelson Fly Whitegirl Superflyforawhiteguy 16.811

Lisa Nelson Dineros Hot Redhead PC Frenchmans Hayday 16.917

Lisa Nelson Perkmeister Mr Perks 17.111

Rachel Darnell Mercy Me Tac IT Like A Man 17.175

Melissa Sheppard Guys IM Smokin Reckless Guy 17.368

Crissi Mangen Sixy N Smooth Six Moons Guy 17.653



Kya Laulainen Busy Bar Frenchman Frenchmans Trademark 18.069

Jennifer Conrad astreakinflashdee CS Flashlight 18.092

Amber Duncanson MI Frost Flash Frost Flash 20.348

Nicole Ratkowski Medora Chrome Rope With Speed 915.352

Paige Weida Oh Cay Ta Dash Oh Cay Quixote 915.702

Heidi Gunderson Ladies Luv Frenchmen JKT Frenchmans Bux 915.773

Olivia Pemberton Wrangling Fame Masters Fame 916.665

Caleb Moody Cuz Im Famous Lions Share Of Fame 916.803

Lorri Knorr Step up with ease Obsessed With Corona 918.043

Big J 2nd Go Futurity Results

Carina Morris VF Wheely Famous Eddie Stinson 14.697 1D1 395.85$    

Shawn Varpness VF Alive N Streaking Streaking Ta Fame 14.732 1D2 311.02$    

Heidi Gunderson Stylish Everytime High Stylish Oak 15.063 1D3 254.47$    

MOLLY OTTO Takin on a Goldmine Ninety Nine Goldmine 15.108 1D4 197.93$    

Derek Diedrich Sheza Famous Flit Famous Bugs 15.255 1D5 141.38$    

Alexis Baratka MP Hay its HotN Here PC Frenchmans Hayday 15.265 1D6 113.10$    

MOLLY OTTO Sixappeal More Nachos 15.293

Kasey Hanus Streakin Ta Sunday Streaking Ta Fame 15.300

Nicole Ratkowski Medora Chrome Rope With Speed 15.314

Derek Diedrich Sweeties Last Honor PC Frenchmans Hayday 15.456

Heidi Gunderson Ladies Luv Frenchmen JKT Frenchmans Bux 15.604

Jennifer Conrad astreakinflashdee CS Flashlight 15.610

Lacy Dunsmore It's A Chicks Cartel Cartel Dancer 15.619

Kim Chesmore SR Royal Kochie Frenchmans Royal CJ 15.734 2D1 263.90$    

Jean Schaefer Trust me I got this Firewater Finale 15.856 2D2/3 188.50$    

Paige Weida Oh Cay Ta Dash Oh Cay Quixote 15.856 2D2/3 188.50$    

Hadley Murphy A LATTE FIRE Strait Firewater 15.893 2D4 131.95$    

Sandra Highland Sweet Permission Knud With Wings 15.938 2D5 94.25$      

Colleen Vondra CW Whole Lotta Rosie Ante Up Guy 15.954 2D6 75.40$      

Derek Diedrich Sweeping Up The Dust Sweep The Leg Johnny 16.087

Lisa Nelson Fly Whitegirl Superflyforawhiteguy 16.092

Olivia Pemberton Wrangling Fame Masters Fame 16.416

Ashlee Grady Melodys Two Eyed Sue Smokey Eyed CJ 16.486

Melissa Sheppard Guys IM Smokin Reckless Guy 16.488

Rachel Dura Miss Rare Jet Hancock Chief Red Rock 16.526

Lisa Nelson Dineros Hot Redhead PC Frenchmans Hayday 16.814



Tonya Williams Momas Lil Wagon PYC Paint Your Wagon 16.961

Amber Duncanson MI Frost Flash Frost Flash 17.708

Rachel Darnell Mercy Me Tac IT Like A Man 17.883

Robert Blohowiak Kas Im Famous Born Ta Be Famous 915.403

Johnny Johnson JESS LOOK AT IT First Prize Stanley 915.436

Sandra Highland Lonesome Flick Her Lonesome Royalty 915.614

MOLLY OTTO Shes Sweet N Fast Heza Fast Dash 915.815

Rachel Werkman Gringos Blaze Zans Gray Gringo 916.366

Kaylee Krekel KK Cool Guys Win Frenchmans Guy 916.665

Wendy Brandt Easters Streakin Glo Streakin Pac Bar 916.694

Lorri Knorr Step up with ease Obsessed With Corona 916.706

Jackson Montgomery Flashlights Signature CS Flashlight 916.806

Crissi Mangen Sixy N Smooth Six Moons Guy 916.960

Shawn Varpness SC Streak N Famous A Streak Of Fling 920.390

Lisa Nelson Perkmeister Mr Perks 924.250

Krystal Jacoby Jenos Poco Amy Krogs Pal 999.999

Kya Laulainen Busy Bar Frenchman Frenchmans Trademark 999.999

Caleb Moody Cuz Im Famous Lions Share Of Fame SCR

Rebekah Anger Justa Dasha Perks Signature Perks SCR

Big J Fututurity Average Results

Shawn Varpness VF Alive N Streaking Streaking Ta Fame #REF! 1 895.38$    

Carina Morris VF Wheely Famous Eddie Stinson #REF! 2 754.00$    

MOLLY OTTO Sixappeal More Nachos #REF! 3 659.75$    

MOLLY OTTO Takin on a Goldmine Ninety Nine Goldmine #REF! 4 565.50$    

Derek Diedrich Sheza Famous Flit Famous Bugs #REF! 5 447.69$    

Derek Diedrich Sweeties Last Honor PC Frenchmans Hayday #REF! 6 329.88$    

Kasey Hanus Streakin Ta Sunday Streaking Ta Fame #REF! 7 235.63$    

Jean Schaefer Trust me I got this Firewater Finale #REF! 8 212.06$    

Heidi Gunderson Stylish Everytime High Stylish Oak #REF! 9 188.50$    

Lacy Dunsmore It's A Chicks Cartel Cartel Dancer #REF! 10 164.94$    

Colleen Vondra CW Whole Lotta Rosie Ante Up Guy #REF! 11 141.38$    

Kim Chesmore SR Royal Kochie Frenchmans Royal CJ #REF! 12 117.81$    

Alexis Baratka MP Hay its HotN Here PC Frenchmans Hayday #REF!

Sandra Highland Sweet Permission Knud With Wings #REF!

Hadley Murphy A LATTE FIRE Strait Firewater #REF!



Derek Diedrich Sweeping Up The Dust Sweep The Leg Johnny #REF!

Rachel Dura Miss Rare Jet Hancock Chief Red Rock #REF!

Lisa Nelson Fly Whitegirl Superflyforawhiteguy #REF!

Ashlee Grady Melodys Two Eyed Sue Smokey Eyed CJ #REF!

Tonya Williams Momas Lil Wagon PYC Paint Your Wagon #REF!

Jennifer Conrad astreakinflashdee CS Flashlight #REF!

Lisa Nelson Dineros Hot Redhead PC Frenchmans Hayday #REF!

Melissa Sheppard Guys IM Smokin Reckless Guy #REF!

Rachel Darnell Mercy Me Tac IT Like A Man #REF!

Amber Duncanson MI Frost Flash Frost Flash #REF!

Robert Blohowiak Kas Im Famous Born Ta Be Famous #REF!

Nicole Ratkowski Medora Chrome Rope With Speed #REF!

Johnny Johnson JESS LOOK AT IT First Prize Stanley #REF!

Heidi Gunderson Ladies Luv Frenchmen JKT Frenchmans Bux #REF!

Sandra Highland Lonesome Flick Her Lonesome Royalty #REF!

Paige Weida Oh Cay Ta Dash Oh Cay Quixote #REF!

MOLLY OTTO Shes Sweet N Fast Heza Fast Dash #REF!

Kaylee Krekel KK Cool Guys Win Frenchmans Guy #REF!

Rachel Werkman Gringos Blaze Zans Gray Gringo #REF!

Jackson Montgomery Flashlights Signature CS Flashlight #REF!

Wendy Brandt Easters Streakin Glo Streakin Pac Bar #REF!

Olivia Pemberton Wrangling Fame Masters Fame #REF!

Crissi Mangen Sixy N Smooth Six Moons Guy #REF!

Shawn Varpness SC Streak N Famous A Streak Of Fling #REF!

Lisa Nelson Perkmeister Mr Perks #REF!

Krystal Jacoby Jenos Poco Amy Krogs Pal #REF!

Kya Laulainen Busy Bar Frenchman Frenchmans Trademark #REF!

Lorri Knorr Step up with ease Obsessed With Corona #REF!

Caleb Moody Cuz Im Famous Lions Share Of Fame SCR

Rebekah Anger Justa Dasha Perks Signature Perks SCR


